DESCRIPTION
The CWL-D series light is a wall or ceiling mounted light
to be used where space is extremely tight. The light is
fully enclosed and can be mounted in virtually any
direction.
Mounting holes also allow for the fixture to be installed
to ceiling or walls. can be daisey-chain connection, up to
12 pieces, in one run.

DIMENSIONS
ELECTRICAL STATS & OPERATING FUNCTIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
1-800-457-0416 www.ledsmart.com     sales@ledsmart.com
LED Smart Inc. works continually to improve our products, we reserve the right to change or modify the designs or specifications of this product at any time without prior notice.
All rights reserved.  This product is under a patent and patent pending protection.
25I03
Example:
CWL-DS-48-28-2X-40-41G-D = CWL-D Type, 48", w/Switches, 28VDC, M12 Gland, 40W, 4100K, NVIS Green A (Secondary), Dimmable
Operating Temperature: Typical 25°C (77°F)
Range: -40°C (-40°F) to 50°C (122°F)
Storage Temperature: -40°C(-40°F) to 60°C (140°F)
PRIMARY
WATTAGE
END1 FITTING
TYPE*
END2 FITTING
TYPE
EMI TYPE**
PRIMARY
COLOR
2 = M12 GLAND
6 = M16 GLAND
8 = M18 GLAND
S = MS3012A SOCKET
N = NAVY, BELOW DECK
A = ARMY EMI
X = NO FITTING
2 = M12 GLAND
6 = M16 GLAND
8 = M18 GLAND
S = MS3012A SOCKET
P = MS3012A PLUG
X X X
120 = 120VACD = without switches
DS = with switches
24 = 24"
48 = 48"
120
S = Single
D = Dimmable
35 = 3500K
41 = 4100K
50 = 5000K
X = No White
N = No Second Color
R = NVIS Red
B = NVIS Blue
G = NVIS Green
MIN TYP MAX MIN TYP MAX 5000K 4100K 3500K BLUE RED GREEN TYP
0.01 0.02 0.02 50 2
0.01 0.03 0.03 90 3
0.02 0.04 0.05 125 5
0.04 0.08 0.10 1250 1179 1116 10
0.08 0.17 0.20 2499 2359 2231 20
0.11 0.25 0.30 3749 3538 3347 30
0.02 0.03 0.04 100 4
0.02 0.05 0.06 180 6
0.04 0.08 0.10 250 10
0.08 0.17 0.20 2499 2359 2231 20
0.15 0.33 0.40 4998 4718 4463 40
0.23 0.50 0.60 7497 7076 6694 60
48"
Type